VIT

Vellore Institute of Technology

(Deemed to be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
CHENNALI

¥

The students, staff, faculty and management cordially invite you
to the inaugural ceremony of

International Conference on Emerging Frontiers
in Nonlinear Complex Systems, Computational Intelligence and
their Applications

(ICNCS 2024)

Dr. Fathalla Ali Rihan

Professor,
Department of Mathematical Sciences, College of Science,
UAE University, Al-Ain, United Arab Emirates
will be the Cheif Guest

Dr. Maithili Sharan Dr. P. Kandaswamy
Professor, Professor,
Center for Atmospheric Sciences,IIT Delhi Bharathiar University, Coimbatore
will be the Guest of Honour will be the Guest of Honour

Dr. G. Viswanathan
Founder and Chancellor,

Vellore Institute Technology
will preside

Date : 7th February 2024 (Wednesday)
Time : 09.15 am
Place: AB1, 7" Floor, Nethaji Auditorium.

VIT- A Place to learn; A Chance to grow




VIT

. Vellore Institute of Technology

(Deemed to be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
CHENNAI

International Conference on Emerging Frontiers in Nonlinear
Complex Systems, Computational Intelligence and their Applications

08:00 am

09:15 am

09:20 am

09.25 am

09.30 am

09:35am

09:45 am

09:50 am

09:55 am

10: 00 am

10:15am

10:30 am

(ICNCS 2024)
Inaugural Function - 7th February 2024
Agenda
Registration
Invocation - Tamil Thai Vazhthu

Lighting the Kuthu Vilakku

Welcome Address
Dr. S. Lakshmanan, Convener, ICNCS 2024

Inaugural Address
Dr. S. Mahalakshmi, Dean SAS, VIT Chennai

Dynamics of the Conference
Prof. Kalyani Desikan, VIT Chennai

Felicitation Address
Dr. V. S. Kanchana Bhaaskaran, Vice-Chancellor (i/c), VIT

Release of Souvenir

Address by Chief Guest
Prof. Fathalla Ali Rihan, UAE University, UAE

Keynote Address 2
Prof. P. Kandaswamy, Bharathiar University, Coimbatore

Keynote Address 1
Prof. Maithili Sharan, IIT Delhi

Vote of Thanks
Dr. S. Dhanasekar, Co-Convener, ICNCS 2024

VIT- A Place to learn; A Chance to grow




