

## The students, staff, faculty and management cordially invite you to the inaugural ceremony of

**International Conference on Emerging Frontiers** in Nonlinear Complex Systems, Computational Intelligence and their Applications (ICNCS 2024)

## Dr. Fathalla Ali Rihan

Professor, Department of Mathematical Sciences, College of Science, **UAE University, Al-Ain, United Arab Emirates** will be the Cheif Guest

Dr. Maithili Sharan

**Dr. P. Kandaswamy** 

Professor,

Professor,

Center for Atmospheric Sciences, IIT Delhi Bharathiar University, Coimbatore will be the Guest of Honour

will be the Guest of Honour

Dr. G. Viswanathan Founder and Chancellor. **Vellore Institute Technology** will preside

**Date: 7th February 2024 (Wednesday)** 

Time: 09.15 am

Place: AB1, 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Nethaji Auditorium.

VIT- A Place to learn; A Chance to grow



## International Conference on Emerging Frontiers in Nonlinear Complex Systems, Computational Intelligence and their Applications (ICNCS 2024)

## Inaugural Function – 7th February 2024 Agenda

08:00 am	Agenda Registration
09:15 am	Invocation - Tamil Thai Vazhthu
09:20 am	Lighting the Kuthu Vilakku
09.25 am	<b>Welcome Address</b> Dr. S. Lakshmanan, Convener, ICNCS 2024
09.30 am	<b>Inaugural Address</b> Dr. S. Mahalakshmi, Dean SAS, VIT Chennai
09:35 am	<b>Dynamics of the Conference</b> Prof. Kalyani Desikan, VIT Chennai
09:45 am	<b>Felicitation Address</b> Dr. V. S. Kanchana Bhaaskaran, Vice-Chancellor (i/c), VIT
09:50 am	Release of Souvenir
09:55 am	Address by Chief Guest Prof. Fathalla Ali Rihan, UAE University, UAE
10: 00 am	<b>Keynote Address 2</b> Prof. P. Kandaswamy, Bharathiar University, Coimbatore
10:15 am	<b>Keynote Address 1</b> Prof. Maithili Sharan, IIT Delhi
10:30 am	Vote of Thanks Dr. S. Dhanasekar, Co-Convener, ICNCS 2024

VIT- A Place to learn; A Chance to grow